(ONSUMERS
PROFLSSIONAL
CREDIT UNION

Member Services Price List

IRA & SEP

Annual Administrative Fee (IRA) Free
Annual Administrative Fee (SEP) $10.00
Visa Gift Cards

Visa Gift Cards (non-reloadable) $4.95
Automated Teller Machine Fees

ATM/Debit Card Replacement $5.00
ATM Use (4 free A'_I'M transactions $1.00
per month on suffixes 01, 10, & 11)

Share, Share Draft/Checking

Account Research (per hour) $10.00
International Check Return NSF Collection Fee
Closed Account (within first 12 months) |$25.00
Overdraft Transfer $3.00
D ly f

acot:\rlri\tayn; e::cr))unt (monthly fee, no $4.00
Draft/Check Printing Varies
Return Deposit Item $30.00
Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) $30.00
Overdraft Coverage Per Item $30.00
Manual Draft Posting $10.00
Money Order (per item) $1.75
Cashiers Check $2.00
Printed Account History (per page) $1.00
Request for Statement Account (per $1.00
page)

Low Balénce Fee Traditional Checking $2.50
(5250 minimum balance)
e 5250
Monthly Maintenance Fee

Capital \(/Zash Checking $1.50
Share Draft Photocopies $4.00
Stop Payment Order (draft or EFT) $30.00
Counter Checks $0.50
Check Cashing Fee $5.00
Escheated Account Fee $50.00
Monthly Bad Address/E-mail Address |$4.00
Teller Assisted Phone Transactions $3.00
(E2 Checking accounts only)

ACH On-Demand (per request) $5.00
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Miscellaneous

Facsimile (incoming/outgoing)

$5.50 1st 3 pages
$3.00 each additional pages

Garnishment, Tax Levy, Summons $50.00
Notary Service (members) Free
Notary Service $10.00
Photocopies (per page) $0.10
E-Transfer (same day) $10.00
E-Transfer (next day) $2.50
E-Transfers (recurring) Free
Wire Transfers (incoming) Free
Wire Transfers (international) $30.00
Verification of Deposit $5.00
Verification of Employment $5.00

Visa International Transaction Fee
(debit & credit)

1% of Transaction

Business Account Payroll
(35 employees max.)

$100/month, waived w/
services

Lending Fees

Uniform Commercial Code Filing Fee $15.00
Loan Denial Fee $15.00
Mortgage Subordination $150.00
Title Fee $16.00

Overnight Document Delivery

Cost Varies by location

Mortgage Closing Fee

$250.00

Mortgage Documentation Fee $100.00
Mortgage Application Fee $100.00
CPCUi PayPlus
Complete at least 1 transaction every

FREE
45 days.
Monthly inactivity Fee (after 45 days) |$5.00

Fees may reduce earnings on accounts.
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